XG5IDC Connectors for Discrete Wires
1
Trouble-free discrete-wire termination
with IDC Sockets that accommodate MIL
Plugs.
■ Two-slot, IDC construction and insulation barrel
offer high reliability and large-current (3 A) dis-
crete wiring capability.

XG5S Semi-covers
■ Dimensions (Unit: mm)
■ Ordering Information
Note: One Semi-cover is used per row. Each XG5M Connector requires two semi-covers.
■ Assembled Dimensions (Socket with Semi-cover)
No. of
contacts
Model Applicable Connector
5 XG5S-0501 XG5M-103@-N
7 XG5S-0701 XG5M-143@-N
8 XG5S-0801 XG5M-163@-N
10 XG5S-1001 XG5M-203@-N
13 XG5S-1301 XG5M-263@-N
15 XG5S-1501 XG5M-303@-N
17 XG5S-1701 XG5M-343@-N
20 XG5S-2001 XG5M-403@-N
25 XG5S-2501 XG5M-503@-N
30 XG5S-3001 XG5M-603@-N
32 XG5S-3201 XG5M-643@-N
XG5S-@@01 Dimensions
No. of
contacts
Dimensions (mm)
A
5 17.3
7 22.3
8 24.9
10 30.0
13 37.6
15 42.7
17 47.7
20 55.4
25 68.1
30 80.8
32 85.8
Dimensions
No. of
contacts
Dimensions (mm)
A B
10 17.3 32.0
14 22.3 37.1
16 24.9 39.6
20 30.0 44.7
26 37.6 52.3
30 42.7 57.4
34 47.7 62.5
40 55.4 70.1
50 68.1 82.8
60 80.8 95.5
64 85.8 100.6
Original Plug + Semi-
cover + Lock Lever
MIL Plug + Semi-cover
IDC Connectors for Discrete Wires XG5 5
XG5S Hood Covers
■ Dimensions (Unit: mm)
■ Ordering Information
Note: Includes cable tie.
Appearance Vertical Horizontal
No. of contacts
(double rows)
Model (See note.) Model (See note.)
20 XG5S-2012 ---
26 XG5S-2612 ---
30 XG5S-3012 ---
34 --- XG5S-3422
40 --- XG5S-4022
50 --- XG5S-5022
60 --- XG5S-6022
Vertical/XG5S-@@12
(Left and right halves)
Dimensions
No. of